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c. % A7 116 8+ 156 D~ D196
B~ 77 OA 4 117 B /_ 157 B 197
o~ 78 B 18 D 188 ¢ 198
o . 0 8 119 B¢ 159 8¢ 199
B~ 80 D 7 120 ¢ 160 B~ 200
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Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON
Version-14 Date Of Examination:  22.09.2013 FN
code: MS13 Mark: 300
1 A 1 AX YR 121 ¢” 161 A
2 Cf w/:z D~ g2 A w122 AN 162 B
3 B¢ 43 D- gz C. 123 D¢ 163 A/
w4 X 44 D7 84 B 124 DY 164 As
5 B4 45 C W85 BN 125 D~ 165 G-
6 BY 4% A 8 87 126 B 166 D«
7 B a7 DY 87 A" 127 AT 167 B
8 C& 48 C+ 38 D 128 AS w168 B
s A/ 48 BS 89 B 129 B+ 169 D7
10 A- 50 U 90 ¥ 130 D+ QATO AN
1 A< 51 B 91 D 131 ¢~ 171 D7
12 ¢ 52 By 92 A 132 B 172 B
13 ps 55 CY 93 B 133 D 173 A
14 D 54 B Q94 AN 134 A~ 174 3¢
15 A 55 A 95 Dv 135 B¢ 175
16 D/ 56 D- 9% B 136 AL 176 C-
7 o 7 D. 97 C. 137 ¢~ 177 B+
18 ¢ 58 AN 98 D 138 D~ 178 B.
19 C. 59 A 99 A 130 A& 179 B.
20 B« & B Q100 A 140 C 7 180 C-~
2 A 61 D 101 o 141 ps’ 181 A
2 BY g2 B 102 A 142 Cv 182 ¢
23 ¢, 6 ¢ 103 B. " 143 8 183 B/
26 ¢ 64 Df 104 B 144 € 184 B
25 D 6 o 105 U W45 ©N 185 D~
% B 66 B8 w05 AL 146 A 186 G-
Qea?  BA 67 B 167 B:~ 147 A< 187 ¢
2 Al 68 Ci 108 D 148 B 188 B~
29 BY 69 BS 100 o 149 ¢ 189 G-
0 A 70 8. 110 ¢ 150 AL 190 D
31 B 71 D¢ 11 b 151 A7 181 A<
32 pd 72 ¢ 112 A Qd52 AN 192 A
33 DY 73 A 113 B 153 A 193 AF
34 C. 74 C. 114 D 154 p” 194 D
3% D 75 C.° 116 D/ 185 C-° 195 C-
36 C< 7% B 116 B 156 D 196 C
a7 BN 7 D 17 o 157 A7 197 A
3 D 78 C 118 A7 156 C tesos AX
3 ¢7 79 B 118 DY 159 G- 199 B .-
40 ©f 80 B¢ 120 C. 160 ¢/ 200 A
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25
28
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39
40

code:

BS
A ¢

B/
A

=

Ds
D .
B ;-"';

Vg
vl
D¢
g/
BX

e Slesh LS U G

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

MS13

41
42
43
a4

W45
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
80
61
62
83
64
65
66
B7
68
89
70
71

N 72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ASSISTANT SURGEON
Date Of Examination:

Version-15 <~

a1

W82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

a5

8596

97

98

29

100
101
102
103
104
108
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
18
117

-118

119
120

Mark:

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130

Q131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

QAG0

300

22.09,2013 FN

161
162

{63

164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
wis4
185
186
187
188
189
190
197
192
Qe193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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@6

-

it
12
13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
aus 34
35
36
37
38

Q39
40

codea:

MS13

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
49
50
51
52
53
54

8,55
56
57
58

R 59
60
61
62
83
64
65
66
67
68
&9
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Ry, 80

Dedics) Saene e

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON
Date Of Examination:

Version-16
A" 81
B 82
c - 83
A «:/ 84
o 85
A< 86
A 87
c /, 88
D 89
B /;, 90
U 91
Al 92
B/'._J 93
B - 94
B \ 95
A 96
o/ o7
c <" 08
8 )(, 99
c 100
D= 101
¢’ 102
B+ 103
c. 104
B / g A05
cs 106
A7 107
b 108
X 109
A7 110
D« 111
8- 12
) // WLE!
B~ 114
c 115
AT 116
. 117
B / 118
c “"/__. 119
p-X 120

,

Y

A\

’:"'-._ )( . 5

‘.\

+

A

[

kS
",

O Fr 0 rX T P QP o oOoOrrPrrEPrOoOnNo0oOErEOo0or

,

Mark:

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
o130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
6,156
157
158
159
160

22.09.2013FN

300
c 161
g~ 162
D~ 163
A 164
e 165
B 7 166
G 167
0 168
c / _ 169
AN 170
b~ 171
B 172
D" 173
B~ 174
AT 6175
A 176
D~ 177
A 178
¢ 179
c 180
c” 181
cv” 182
B 183
B 184
A 185
B 186
D« 187
¢ Qo188
c 189
D 190
B+ 2191
B 192
B~ 163
A 194
D 185
¢\ 196
B 197
D~ 198
A 199
D7 200

A

4,

N

*

.,

N\ \ s

N
b

NN

T O W » @m W 0T O 0GP O0O00D00 0@ @@
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( yenrste Trudies

‘Tamil Nadu Public Service Cammission

ASSISTANT SURGEON

Version-1 Date Of Examination:  22.09.2013 AN

code: GK13 Mark: 200

B~ 4a B 81 C¥ 121 161
A ¢ 2 C 82 Ds 122 162
B¢ a3 A 83 D¢ 123 163
D< 44 C* a4 AN 124 164
B, a5 A7 85 A< 125 165
¢’ 46 BY 86 B¢ 126 166
A 47 A 87 A/ 127 167
8* 48 D 88 B~ 128 168
e 4 B g8 D 120 169
A 50 C w 87 130 170
B. 51 B 91 A/ 134 171
B 52 A 2 B 132 172
B 53 B, 93 C 133 173
B 54 B 04 A 134 174
AN 55 A g5 D 135 175
A. 56 G % A 136 176
c- 57 B’ 97 B 137 177
A 58 B 2% B\ 138 178
c 59 D g9 D 139 179
A 60 A 100 A 140 180
o3 51 B 101 141 181
¢ A7 DN 102 142 182
A 63 C 103 143 183
c 64 D 104 144 184
B 65 D 108 145 185
B 66 Cf 106 146 186
D 87 B 107 147 187
B 88 B 108 148 188
D 69 A7 109 149 189
AL 70 ¢/ 110 150 190
A 71 ¢ 111 151 191
B 72 © 112 152 192
AN 3B 113 153 193
¢ 74 A 114 154 194
B 75 A 115 155 195
A 7% C 116 156 196
c 77 C: 117 167 197
D 78 A 118 158 198
B 79 D 119 159 199
B 80 B 120 160 200



code:

I
¢’
a”
pA
A
B
A
C /
v dl
¢’
o’
o
A
(=7
v
o
ol
B
B
D /
B~
o
B

Crasretel Veadhers

GK13

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

BudO
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
80
61
62
63
84

R85
66

G B7
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

§75
76
77
78
79
80

Tamii Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON

Version-2 «~

81
a8z
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
06

N 97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
114
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120

Date Of Examination:  22,09.2013 AN

Mark:

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
187
158
159
160

200

181
162
163
164
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
‘185
188
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
185
186
197
198
199
200



-l ®m o B W Ry =

o 9
10

11

12

13
fetd
15

16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
a7
38
39
40

(renaga) Srudia

code:

B~

o

e/
Vs

A

GK13

41
42
43
44
45
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Qo 58
59
80
61
62
63
84
85

066
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON

Version-3 /~ Date Of Examination:  22.09.2013 AN
Mark: 200

o 81 B 121 164
5 82 D& 122 162
o 83 o 123 163
Ivd Ve 124 164
o o5 o 125 165
c” 86 Do 126 166
-4 g7 A 127 167
ve g8 o 128 168
5’ 8 B 129 169
o s A’ 130 170
o oot X 134 171
v 92 A 132 172
5 93 8 133 173
c u A 134 174
» 95 o/ 135 175
e 9% C 136 176
D o7 D” 137 177
BX 9 87 138 178
Al 9% ¢ 139 179
Ivd 100 B4 140 180
B« 101 141 181
Ivd 102 142 182
o’ 103 143 183
B 104 144 184
Ar” 105 145 185
AX 106 146 186
o< 107 147 187
g/ 108 148 138
o 109 149 189
A 110 150 190
INd 111 161 191
v 112 162 192
v 113 153 193
A 114 154 194
c 115 155 195
A 116 156 196
v 117 157 197
as 118 158 198
o’ 119 159 199
B 120 160 200



code;

Ooirags) Drudies

GK13

D41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
80
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

bor72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON

Version-4

84
82
83
84
Qw85
86
g7
88
89
90
91
92
93
04
95
96
97

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
13
114
115
18
117
118
118
120

Date Of Examination:

Mark:

124
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

200

22.09.2013 AN

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200



@ o o~ o B e N

code:

C/.
rd
o
I

B
0
B’
5"
A
B
o
Ive
B
A
X
B

B/
8

(renaged Svudied

Rt

GK13

41
42
43

Quad
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
81
62

Q83
64
65
66
67
88
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON

Version-5,"

81
82
83
34
85
86
87

o 88
89
90
91
92
93
94

8095
96
97
a8
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
108
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
M7
118
119
120

Date Of Examination:

Mark:

21
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
180
151
152
153
154
165
156
157
158
159
160

200

22.09.2013 AN

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
173
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
108
199
200



woﬁ*ﬂ@gbul\)d

C_E\Gax\\e5$m§ ?§>**J~A§SG§2>

code: GK13
N// 41
o 42
- 43
B/ 44
gX’ 45
o 46
& AT
A" 48
B/ 49
Ivd 50
o 51
A 52
v 53
o o
B” 55
o 56
v 57
A 58
D 59
A 60
p” 61
-
B~ 62
c 63
8" 84
v 85
& 86
A" 87
o 88
B~ a9
Ve 70
AX 71
A 72
T 73
B~ 74
A" 75
o 76
B~ T
o 78
B 79
B 80

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON
Version-6-" Date Of Examination:
Mark; 200
g1 7 121
g2 A 122
83 WX 123
84 o7 124
g5 B 125
8 0 126
87 B 127
88 ¢ 128
89 129
90 A7 130
91 ¢~ 131
0 A 132
93 o 133
s B/ 134
W BX 135
9% A7 136
97 ¢~ 137
98 B 138
99 A7 139
100 B 140
101 141
102 142
103 143
104 144
105 145
106 146
107 147
108 148
108 149
110 150
111 151
112 152
113 153
114 154
115 155
116 156
17 157
118 158
119 159
120 160

22.098.2013 AN

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
iv2
173
174
175
178
177
178
179
1280
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
181
192
193
194
185
196
197
198
198
200



Creneel Sradies

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEQON

Version-7 / Date Of Examination:  22.09.2013 AN

code: GK13 Mark: 200
1 8 s AT N X 121 161
s o a2 B g2 B/ 122 162
3 o w» 8 o/ _ 123 163
s o u 8 g 87 124 164
s 8’ s o g5 8/ 125 165
6 B w o 6 A7 126 166
7 A 7 o a7 87 127 167
s A’ w2 a7 e B 128 168
s 8"~ s 8/ gs 0/ 129 169
w0 o 50 o 9% B 130 170
11 BX 51 & o o 131 171
12 ¢ 52 A o2 o 132 172
13 a7 53 a7 3 133 173
14 o sa 87 s 0/ 134 174
5 o’ 55 o/ 95 B/ 135 175
6 AL 56 A7 % A 136 176
v o 57 8 97 B 137 177
18 0/ 58 A 08 BN 138 178
9 o 59 ¢ g A 139 179
a20 AX 60 A’ 100 ¢ 140 180
21 A// 61 B 101 141 181
2 o 2 8 102 142 182
23 B &3 o 103 143 183
24 B wos BX 104 144 184
25 A 65 87 105 145 185
26 A// 66 C/ 106 146 188
27 8 &7 8~ 107 147 187
28 N o8 o 108 148 188
29 AL g0 A 108 149 189
w0 8’ 0 8" 110 150 190
31 B 7 A 111 151 191
w2z AX 72 o 112 152 192
33 o7 73 D’ 113 153 193
34 A 74 AL 114 154 194
s D7 75 B 115 155 105
6 ® o 116 156 196
37 o 7w Al "7 157 197
38 D 78 DS 118 158 198
3 b 79 B 119 159 199
w0 a7 g0 o - 120 160 200



B L N —

W

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
s
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

code:

N §§¥‘4u§§3€L2>

GK13

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
B0
&1
62
83
64
85
66
&7
68
69
70
71

Qurt
73
74
75
78
77
78

80

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON
Version-s/ Date Of Examination:
Mark: 200
g1 8”7 121
52 ¢ 122
03 o 123
sa 07 124
a5 BX 125
86 A 126
g7 o 127
88 D7 128
8 B 129
g0 A" 130
91 B”f 131
afz 8% 132
03 8~ 133
sa A" 134
95 A 135
% o 136
o7 A7 137
g8 B 138
oo B 139
100 A7 140
101 141
102 142
103 143
104 144
105 145
106 146
107 147
108 148
109 149
110 150
111 151
112 152
113 153
114 154
115 155
116 156
117 157
118 158
119 159
120 160

22.09.2013 AN

161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
180
191

182
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200



(neaeesk Svuadaed

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON

Version-2 Date Of Examination:  22,09.2013 AN
code: GK13 Mark: 200

1 A7 A A% s C 12 161
2 ¢ 42 A g2 ¢ 122 162
3 B~ 43 B 83 B 123 183
awt cX 4 B/ ga B 124 164
5 A s c 85 A* 125 165
& D 46 B g8 BX 126 166
7 A 47 D7 87 A 127 167
g C- a8 A7 88 B 128 168
9 B 49 B’ 89 A~ 129 169
10 D/ 50 B 90 A 130 170
11 D Q51 N 91 D~ 131 171
12 G« 52 ©F 92 ¢~ 132 172
13 B 53 A 93 B- 133 173
4 A 54 D 94 A 134 174
15 B’ 85 A 95 B 135 175
1% B 56 €7 g6 © 7 136 178
7 BY 57 A7 7 D~ 137 177
18 B 58 A~ ay B8 AN 138 178
19 D 58 A - 99 ¢ 139 179
20 B 60 B~ 100 AN 140 180
21 B 61 B~ 101 141 181
2 b 62 B 102 142 182
23 B 63 B 103 143 183
a2 DN\ 64 C- 104 144 184
25 A~ 65 B - 105 145 185
@26 BN 86  © - 108 148 186
27 B 7 67 B’ 107 147 187
28 B 68 DY 108 148 188
28 A 69 A 108 149 189
30 B 70 D7 110 150 190
31 ¢ M1OAS 111 151 191
32 BY 72 Cc” 112 . 152 182
33 A 73 A7 13 153 193
34 D \WECIEE RN 114 154 194
3 ¢ 75 A7 115 155 195
G A 7% C - 116 156 196
37 A 7C- 17 157 197
8 B 78 D 118 158 198
39 A7 79 B 119 159 199
40 B 80 C 7 120 160 200
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Graxags Brsdies

Tamil Nadu Pubtlic Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGECN

.

™,

.

T

.

Version-10 Date Of Examination:  22.08.2013 AN
code: GKI13 Mark: 200
) 41 B 81 A7 121 161
o2 0¥ g2 ¢ 122 162
AL 43 B/ g c 123 163
' w4 0X auBé BN\ 124 164
B/ 45 A 85 C- 125 165
6 A7 g6 A~ 126 166
c/ 47 C / , 87 A 127 167
' a8 A7 88 B/ 128 168
w a7 8g C° 129 169
A X 50 C - 0 ¢ 130 170
e a8t AN 91 B~ 131 171
52 AL 92 A 132 , 172
' 53 B 3 B 133 173
A7 sa ¢ g4 B’ 134 : 174
55 A o5 - A7 135 175
56 C Bur 96 B 136 176
8/ 57 D~ 97 B 137 177
58 € g8 C 138 178
59 D % C 139 179
60 B/ 100 B 140 180
61 D/ 101 141 181
62 A7 102 142 182
63 87 103 143 183
64 A 104 144 184
65 D7 108 145 185
66 B 106 146 186
67 ¢/ 107 147 187
g 68 B~ 108 148 188
69 A’ 109 148 . 189
70 B, 110 150 190
71 b7 111 151 191
72 A 112 152 192
G 73 BX 113 153 193
74 B 114 154 194
5 A 115 155 195
7% B 116 156 196
d 7 B7 117 157 197
78 B 118 158 198
79 A /; 119 159 199
g0 D’ 120 180 200

0 PF P @ O P DO P @OEP@EPEBOOON0O



ot Sradied

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGECON

Version-11 Date Of Examination:  22.09.2013 AN
code:  GK13 Mark: 200

1t a7 41 ¢ / 81 87 121 161
2 B/, 42 B 82 ¢ 122 162
3 B/ 43 D/ 83 A~ 123 163
wad AN 4 B 7 84 D 124 164
5 ¢ ./ s a/ 85 A" 125 165
8 ¢ % c/ 8 A 126 166
7 ¢/ a7 A / 87 D 127 167
s B~ 8 B 88 A 128 168
8 C- 49 A Qeda A ’( 129 169
10 B / 50 D / %0 B "/, 130 170
" A / 51 D / @ B \ 131 171
2 A 52 87, 2 B 132 172
13 B 53 A 7 9% D 133 173
14 D / 54 A // : 94 B 134 174
15 A Q%5 BN 95 B~ 135 175
6 ¢ ) B C° 9% A / 138 178
17 B 57 A C gr DY 137 177
18 87 58 D 9@ A 138 178
19 B7 s ¢ 9% Cf 139 178
20 B 60 D. 100 8- 140 180
21 ¢/ 61 D~ 101 141 181
2 ¢, 62 B. 102 142 182
i 8X 63 B/ 103 143 183
24 C !/'_.-" 64 B 104 144 184
25 ¢, 65 B 105 145 185
% A7, 66 O 106 148 186
27 B/ 67 ¢ 107 147 187
8 ¢ 68 B 108 148 183
28 ¢ g9 A 109 149 189
3 B «/ 70 A 110 150 190
31 Al 71 D 111 151 191
2 ¢ 72 B 112 152 192
33 A7 &7 BN 113 153 193
3 ¢/ 74 D7 114 154 194
3B A 75 B 115 156 195
% B 7% D 116 156 196
37 A 77 ¢ 17 157 197
% 8 78 B 18 158 198
3 A 79 A g 159 199
a0 A 80 A 7 120 160 200



-~ & ot kWA

8

10
11
12
13
4
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
%
38
40

oot el Wradled

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGECN

Version-12 Date Of Examination.  22.09.2013 AN
code: GK13 Mark: 200
o' 1 A':‘;,’ 81 A, 121 161
A a2 A 82 B v 122 162
B‘/'i‘ 3 ¢ 83 By 123 163
BY a4 AV 84 C Ve 124 164
P .
AV &5 AX 85 A 125 165
B, % o 8 D / 126 166
D \{f 47 BV 87 D 127 167
DN 48 B 88 A+ 128 168
v 49 D *“‘/ 89 AV 129 169
e 50 D 80 B"/ 130 170
A Rl .
B 51 B 91 AV 131 171
o 52 B 92 AY 132 172
B / 55 BV 93 AY 133 173
e sa ¢ 94 CY 134 174
7 e L
o 55 0oV 8 oV 135 175
B -/ 56 A %6 By’ 136 176
o 57 DY 97 DV 137 177
A 6 B ) @9 DX 138 178
B’ 59 B 99 BY 139 179
A 60 A~/_ 100 AV 140 180
DV 61 Cv 101 141 181
cv’ 62 AV’ 102 142 182
AY 83 A 103 143 183
(ol 54 AV 104 144 184
B 65 DV’ 105 145 185
¢ 66 B’ 106 146 186
C 67 Bv 107 147 187
e 88 A 108 148 188
A 69 Bv 109 149 189
Bf 70 Cv 110 150 190
B v 1 151 191
A 2 D 112 152 192
BY 73 oY 113 153 _ 193
Ay 74 B 114 154 194
g 75 D 115 155 195
g’ 7% BY 18 156 196
B\./ 77 BR 17 157 197
AN 78 B 118 158 ' 198
r rd
c 79 BY 119 159 199
A 80 A 120 160 200



Crenatsy Trodie»

Tamii Nadu Public Service Commission

ASSISTANT SURGEON

Version-13 Date Of Examination:  22.09,2013 AN
code: GK13 Mark: 200

1 BY 4 BY 81 BY 121 161
2 oV 2 A 22 8 122 162
3 av a o 83 B 123 163
4 B“”; 4 AL 8 BY 124 164
5 B 45 vi’/‘ 85 AV 125 165
s ¢ 4% v g6 B 126 166
- a7 o &7 0¥ 127 167
8 ov a8 BY 88 AV 128 168
s A as BV B0 A 129 169
0 pv’ 50 Av 90 cv 130 170
11 ¢ s1 o 91 p¥ 131 171
122 ¢ 52 B"’f: 92 A"f, 132 172
13 A; 53 ¢, 0 A 133 173
14 C 54 B 94 DX 134 174
15 ¢/ 55 B, % B 135 175
15 B -/ ) 56 DV % A 136 176
17 B 57 ¢ 97 AY 137 177
18 AL 58 A 98 Bv 138 178
W19 A 59 ¢ o0 AY 139 179
20 o 60 AV 100 BY 140 180
21 A 61 BV 101 141 181
2 o 62 8v 102 142 182
w2 oX 63 A 103 143 183
24 Bv’ 64 C+ 104 144 184
25 BV 65 BY 105 145 185
26 oY 66 B 108 146 186
27 B 67 ¢ 107 147 187
8 AV 88 A 108 148 188
29 B 6o 8 ) 109 149 189
1 o 70 o 10 150 190
31 D 7 BY 111 151 191
2 A 72 o 112 152 192
33 AV 73 B 113 153 193
3 A 74 BY 14 154 194
B AV 75 D“}{A 115 165 195
3 DV 76 AV 116 156 196
37 AL 77 D4 117 167 197
38 A7 78 B . 118 158 198
38 DY, 79 DY 119 159 199

40 G 80 Bv/ 120 160 200
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v 81 p” 121 161
5 2 o 122 162
A 83 A7 123 163
o ga A 124 164
A/_ 85 B 125 165
5’ 8 0 126 166
oX 87 ¢ 127 167
B 38 B/ 128 168
o go B 129 169
A w0 o 130 170
ar’ T 131 171
Y o2 oX 132 172
Ivd 93 D 133 173
BX 9a 8/ 134 174
o 95 B 135 175
8" % A 136 176
B 7 o 137 177
A 98 B 138 178
X 99 A/ 139 179
B 100 A7 140 180
v 101 141 181
vl 102 142 182
o 103 143 183
o 104 144 184
o 105 145 185
AXC 106 146 186
o 107 147 187
o’ 108 148 188
o 109 149 189
v 110 150 190
vl 111 151 191
B 112 152 192
¢ 113 153 193
7 114 154 194
Ve 115 156 195
b 116 156 196
A" 17 157 197
v 118 158 198
e 119 159 199
o’ 120 160 200
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o 81 o 121 161
X g2 A7 122 162
8" 835 B/ 123 163
8" 8« B~ 124 164
e 85 B/ 125 165
e 86 A 126 166
8" 87 A" 127 167
v 88 ar 128 168
o g0 o 129 169
A/ g0 o 130 170
A o 8”7 131 171
oX 92 o 132 172
& 3 A’ 133 173
Ivd o1 B~ 134 174
v 95 A/_ 135 175
o % o/ 136 176
8’ esr X 137 177
o s & 138 178
v 09 o 139 179
v 100 A 140 180
4 101 141 181
o 102 142 182
o 103 143 183
Ivd 104 144 184
C/ 106 145 185
B/ 106 146 186
o/ 107 147 187
o 108 148 188
A’ 109 149 189
8 110 150 150
o 11 151 191
o 112 152 192
o 113 163 193
o 114 154 194
aX 115 165 195
o 116 156 196
v 117 167 197
g 118 168 198
5/ 119 159 199
o 120 160 200



